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It is with immense pride and pleasure that I can tell you that OFSTED 
have rated Newbold and Tredington C of E Primary School as a GOOD 
School.

Attached is a copy of the summary of their findings and a copy of the full report will be 
available on the website very shortly.
I want to thank all the staff, parents and children for their support and determination to 
help us achieve such a wonderful report. I will strive to continue to move Newbold and 
Tredington to an even bigger and brighter future.
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Mystery Trip
Year 6 went on their mystery trip on Tuesday and it did 
remain a mystery until we actually arrived. We took the 
children to “Go Ape” in Kidderminster where they spent the 
morning in the treetops. All had great fun. The day was 
completed with a picnic and  ice creams.

We will be sad to see all our Year 6 children move on but remember:

The last ever second of primary school
The full stop rings in our ears
For time moves on and time is right -
To leave your wonder years

Maintenance Weekend
Thank you for all the help to spruce up the practical area at Tredington. The fresh coat of 
paint has made such a difference. Look out for the next project!

I am pleased to inform you that Mr Boothroyd will be increasing his hours in September and 
be taking the children at both sites for lessons in the afternoons.

Well done!

Our Shining Stars
Morgan

Sam
Yasmine

Have a relaxing holiday and I look forward to welcoming you all back to school on Tuesday 2nd 
September 2014

Sam Welsby (Acting Head)  - A very proud one!
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Dates for your Diary 2014:
Monday 1st September   INSET DAY
Tuesday 2nd September  Children return to school
Friday 24th October  INSET Day
Monday 27th October   Half Term
Friday 19th December   End of term

Dates for 2015:
Tuesday 6th January  Term starts
Monday 16th February  Half Term
Friday 27th March   End of Term
Monday 13th April   Term starts
Monday 25th May   Half Term
Friday 17th July   End of term
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